
                 
 

2024 National Conference Agenda 

 
7:55am:  Opening Song 
8:00am:  Orientation in the Auditorium  

• Color Guard 

• National Anthem 

• Welcome/Prayer 

• Instructor Introductions 

• Special Guest  

• FREE Coffee & Power Rings (Donuts)/Vendors/Networking 
 
9:00am: TRAINING BLOCK 1 

1. Tactical Leadership - Navy Seal Chief Jimmy Graham (AUDITORIUM)  
2. Emotional Survival for the Spouses of First Responders - Dispatcher Erica Davis (KID’S ROOM) 
3. Practical Building Blocks for Busy Chaplains - Chaplain Nick Arnold (CLASS 1) 
4. Anticipatory Grief – VP of Patient Support Services Sherri Bickley (CLASS 2) 
5. Compliance & Control Hands-on Training - World Champion Chuck Wolfe (CLASS 3) 
6. How to Talk to Your Church Leader About Church Security - Detective Simon Osamoh (BLUE 

ROOM) 
7. Practical Resiliency Fundamentals - Chaplain Jason Pointer (CLASS 4L on LOWER LEVEL) 
8. Tactics & Firearms Handling - Officer Jeremy Allen (FELLOWSHIP HALL LOWER LEVEL) 

 
10:00am: TRAINING BLOCK 2 

1. PTSD Response - Sheriff Sonny Byerley (AUDITORIUM)  
2. Emotional Survival for Dispatchers and Communication Operators - Dispatcher Erica Davis 

(KID’S ROOM) 
3. Fighting Fires at Home - The Spiritual Side of Fighting Fires - Firefighter Will Lyons (CLASS 1) 
4. Peer Support/Chaplain Fundamentals – Firefighter/Chaplain Joshua Holder (CLASS 2) 
5. Bereavement Care – Grief Support Services Vickie Mears (CLASS 3) 
6. Verbal De-Escalation - Sgt. Roger Huggins (BLUE ROOM) 
7. Victim Advocate Fundamentals - Master Police Officer & Chaplain Jim McKee (CLASS 4L on 

LOWER LEVEL) 
8. Tactics & Firearms Handling - Officer Jeremy Allen (FELLOWSHIP HALL LOWER LEVEL) 

 
11:00am: TRAINING BLOCK 3  

1. Defeating Depression - Col. Skip Mondragon (AUDITORIUM)  
2. Emotional Health - What Peers and Chaplains Need to Know - Dr. Gregg Lanzen (KID’S ROOM) 
3. Serving as a Chaplain to Different Faiths - Lt./Deacon Derrick Johnson (CLASS 1) 
4. Peer Support/Chaplain Fundamentals – Firefighter/Chaplain Joshua Holder (CLASS 2) 
5. Compliance & Control Hands-on Training - World Champion Chuck Wolfe (CLASS 3) 
6. Physical Trauma Care - EMS Chief Pete Van Ness & Firefighter Billy Combs (BLUE ROOM) 
7. 10 Commandments of First Responder Chaplaincy - FBI Chaplain Kevin Shive (CLASS 4L on 

LOWER LEVEL) 
8. Lunch Preparations - NO CLASS (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 



 
12:00pm: FREE Lunch & Vendors/Networking  
 
1:00pm: TRAINING BLOCK 4 

1. Church Security Panel Q&A - Church Security Experts (AUDITORIUM)  
2. Overcoming Emotional and Lethal Engagements - Police Chief Steve Davis (KID’S ROOM) 
3. Serving as a Chaplain to Different Faiths - Lt./Deacon Derrick Johnson (CLASS 1) 
4. Anticipatory Grief - VP of Patient Support Services Sherri Bickley (CLASS 2) 
5. Essential Mindset for the First Responder - Fire Chief Chris Pinion (CLASS 3) 
6. How to Talk to Your Church Leader About Church Security - Detective Simon Osamoh (BLUE 

ROOM) 
7. Practical Resiliency Fundamentals - Chaplain Jason Pointer (CLASS 4L on LOWER LEVEL) 
8. Lunch Clean-Up – NO CLASS (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 

 
2:00pm: TRAINING BLOCK 5 

1. Walking Dead - What Peers and Chaplains Need to Know - Dr. Gregg Lanzen (AUDITORIUM) 
2. Tactical Leadership - Navy Seal Chief Jimmy Graham (KID’S ROOM) 
3. Fighting Fires at Home - The Spiritual Side of Fighting Fires - Firefighter Will Lyons (CLASS 1) 
4. Defeating Depression - Col. Skip Mondragon (CLASS 2) 
5. Bereavement Care - Grief Support Services Vickie Mears (CLASS 3) 
6. Physical Trauma Care - EMS Chief Pete Van Ness & Firefighter Billy Combs (BLUE ROOM) 
7. Victim Advocate Fundamentals - Master Police Officer & Chaplain Jim McKee (CLASS 4L on 

LOWER LEVEL) 
8. Tactics & Firearms Handling - Officer Jeremy Allen (FELLOWSHIP HALL LOWER LEVEL) 

 
3:00pm: TRAINING BLOCK 6  

1. Thrills, Chills, and Spills of Being a Married First Responder - Police Chief Steve Davis and 
Dispatcher Erica Davis (AUDITORIUM)  

2. PTSD Response - Sheriff Sonny Byerley (KID’S ROOM)  
3. Practical Building Blocks for Busy Chaplains - Chaplain Nick Arnold (CLASS 1) 
4. Peer Support/Chaplain Fundamentals – Firefighter/Chaplain Joshua Holder (CLASS 2) 
5. Essential Mindset for the First Responder - Fire Chief Chris Pinion (CLASS 3) 
6. Verbal De-Escalation - Sgt. Roger Huggins (BLUE ROOM) 
7. 10 Commandments of First Responder Chaplaincy - FBI Chaplain Kevin Shive (CLASS 4L on 

LOWER LEVEL)  
8. Tactics & Firearms Handling - Officer Jeremy Allen (FELLOWSHIP HALL LOWER LEVEL) 

 
4:00pm:  All Conference Rally in the Auditorium 
 
4:30pm: Dinner on Your Own/Vendors/Networking  
 
6:30pm Non-Denominational Service/Motivational Message: “You Can Do It” by Dr. Barry Young 
(AUDITORIUM) 
 
8:00pm: Close/Networking/Goodbyes 
 
Wi-Fi Information: 
Name: Tiffany Public 
Password: GoDeeper 

 


